PVLP—-156

, \++++++++++++++++
\/‘<++++++++++++++++
\ R R R
\\\\++++++++++++++++
S T T T T A A A S
R R
R R
R IR R
(O R T TR 2 T N T SR S
I R
R
TR R 2 T T T S A R
R R
SR IR N A IR T
R R A A
R
ot oF o+ o+t o4+
+F o+ o+
+oF ot o+ o+ 4
+ + 4+ + O

N
S

/ /e
/@,

0210

VERSION




PVLP—156 HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Al.
AZ.
A3.
A4.
AS.
A6.
B1.
C1.
CR.
C3.

A

AS

B1

N

M10X70 CARRIAGE BOLT

M10X70 HEX HEAD BOLT

M10X65 HEX HEAD BOLT

M8X45 HEX HEAD BOLT

M8X25 HEX HEAD BOLT
912X70 PIN (8250—044)

M10 NYLON LOCK NUT
M10 (I.D)WASHER

M8 (I.D)WASHER
M8 SPRING WASHER

A

& &

A6
» o
C1 C2
@ @

A4

C3

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

@—H+FFFFFFFFFFFH%+%FHH+FFFHH+FH

Qty. Qty.
[6PCS]| D1. 2"X2” FOOT CAP (9212-003) [5PCS]
[6PCS]| D2. 2"X2"X2.5t END CAP (9211-008) [2PCS]
[8PCS]| D3. 1”X2” END CAP (9211-009) [4PCS]
[4PCS]| D4. #1” ROUND END CAP (9211—018) [3PCS]
[4PCS]| D5. 38X38 RUBBER BAR CATCH (9310-001) — [6PCS]
[2PCS]

[12PCS]| D1 D2 D3
[24PCS]

[8PCS]

[8PCS] @ & &

D4 D5

e <

PAGE 1




F [1PCS]

PVLP—-156 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
G [1PCS]

A [2PCS]

H [1PCS]

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X XX XX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

v a a
fe
IX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AN
y 1 [1pCs] J [1PCS]

B [1PCS]

R R R R KR XK KXKXRRRRR KRR XX
P R S RN
P O T T T N R O R O N O O O N S Y S S SR
F N R T T N R O O O O N O S S S S S Y
P N O O N N N R
P R RN IS
P Y UL U U O O S UL UL U UL U U S SR SRS
TR R R R KRR KRR KRR RRRRRRRRX KRR
L . T T U N O O O N O e O N S S SN
P N N N R RN NN IS
F R T T N N R O O N e S N N SN SN
F N R T T O O O O N O e N Y
L N T T N e NS NEY
TR R R RRRRXRXXRXXXXRERR KRR
P A I N O I e e N IS SR
P A T T O O N O e N S S S S S Y

C [1PcS]

D [2PCS]

E [2PCS] @
PAGE 2




PVLP—-156

J@%

PAGE

ABX2




PVLP—-156

B1X2
C1X2

<
>
AV
O

C3X4
ABX4

&?«

A1X2

PAGE 4




	pvlp-156.pdf
	PVLP-156K1.pdf
	PVLP-156K2.pdf
	PVLP-156K3.pdf
	PVLP-156K4.pdf

